
LA ZINGARA TRATTORIA 

Catering Menu

Salads And Appetizers�
 

Fried Calamari                                   
House Salad                                    
Caesar Salad                                
Chopped Salad                                
Roasted Beet salad                     
Charcuterie Board                           

 
Entrees (choose from Parmigiana, Vesuvio, Marsala,

Franchese, Limone or Tegame)

Pork tenderloin
Chicken Breast
Veal tenderloin
Salmone Pulcinella

2300 E. Rand Rd
Arlington Heights, IL

847-398-3377

LAZINGARAITALIAN.COM

$90
$30
$30
$50
$40
$120

$175
$55
$55
$90
$75
$200

Half tray
(8-10 people)

Full tray
(16-20 people)

$80
$70 
$120
$100

$140
$130
$230
$190



Pastas
 (choose from the following sauces: Marinara, Meat Sauce,

Alfredo, Garlic and oil or Vodka Sauce)

Mostaccioli, Spaghetti,
Linguini, Rigatoni or
Fettuccine                               
Lasagna, Stuffed Shells,
Or Homemade Gnocchi

 
Sides

Green Beans 
Roasted Potatoes
Mashed potatoes
Meatballs 
Italian sausage
Sausage and Peppers

LA ZINGARA TRATTORIA 

2300 E. Rand Rd
Arlington Heights, IL

847-398-3377

LAZINGARAITALIAN.COM

Half tray
(8-10 people)

Full tray
(16-20 people)

$55

$65

$100

$120

$45
$40
$50
$55
$60
$70

$80
$75
$90
$95
$110
$130


