

Catering Menu

	Half tray	Full tray
Salads And Appetizers	(8-10 people)	(16-20 people)
Fried Calamari	\$90	\$175
House Salad	\$30	\$55
Caesar Salad	\$30	\$55
Chopped Salad	\$50	\$90
Roasted Beet salad	\$40	\$75
Charcuterie Board	\$120	\$200

Entrees (choose from Parmigiana, Vesuvio, Marsala, Franchese, Limone or Tegame)

Pork tenderloin	\$80	\$140
Chicken Breast	\$70	\$130
Veal tenderloin	\$120	\$230
	* * * *	A 1 0 0

Salmone Pulcinella





2300 E. Rand Rd Arlington Heights, IL 847-398-3377 LAZINGARAITALIAN.COM



Pastas

(choose from the following sauces: Marinara, Meat Sauce, Alfredo, Garlic and oil or Vodka Sauce)

	Half tray	Full tray
	(8-10 people)	(16-20 people)
Mostaccioli, Spaghetti,	\$55	\$100
Linguini, Rigatoni or		
Fettuccine		
Lasagna, Stuffed Shells,	\$65	\$120
Or Homemade Gnocchi		

Sides

Green Beans	\$45	\$80
Roasted Potatoes	\$40	\$75
Mashed potatoes	\$50	\$90
Meatballs	\$55	\$95

Italian sausage Sausage and Peppers



2300 E. Rand Rd Arlington Heights, IL 847-398-3377 LAZINGARAITALIAN.COM